
FY14 SPONSOR EVALUATION FORM FOR CMU Software Engineering Institute (SEI)

US Air Force Life Cycle Management Center (AFLCMC)
AFLCMC/AZS, 20 Schilling Circle, Hanscom AFB, MA 01731
PROGRAM TITLE:




SEI PROGRAM NUMBER:





(Mandatory)
GOVERNMENT PROGRAM MANAGER



E-MAIL:

NAME/RANK: 

See STANDARDS to help normalize ratings – they provide guidance on selecting ratings for your program. 
Please use the numerical ratings below in assessing technical, impact and management aspects of your program:
	Unsatisfactory
	Poor
	Acceptable
	Good
	Very Good
	Exceptional

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


AREA I:  TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE

	Quality of SEI technical performance on your sponsored research: 
Quality of technical documentation: 
Comments:

	*1    *2    3    4   5    6

*1    *2    3    4   5    6



	AREA II:  IMPACT ON YOUR GOVERNMENT PROGRAM
	

	Impact of SEI R&D on your Government program: 
Comments:     

	*1    *2    3    4   5    6



AREA III:  MANAGEMENT ASSESSMENT

	NOTE: Rating scale was expanded starting with FY14 survey.

Cost Management: 

Schedule Management: 

Financial Management Reporting:

Comments:
	*1    *2    3    4   5    6

*1    *2    3    4   5    6

*1    *2    3    4   5    6




Comments on any other technical or management concerns or suggestions for improvement:
______________________________________

*NOTE: Comments are mandatory when rating is preceded by an *.  Specific comments are best.


